
Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201820500403 Amanda Machado Bernardino Vizella Deferida
201910500550 Raquel Rocha Dias Indeferida
201820500578 Mayara Helen Domingues dos Santos Indeferida
201920500022 Raynara Borges Neves Indeferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Indeferida
201920500030 Ana Luíza de Oliveira Bessa Indeferida
201920500464 Miriam Soledad da Silva Garnique Indeferida
201710500301 Alice Rangel Abreu Deferida
201910500470 Adrielly Evangelista de Azevedo Indeferida
201810500095 Julia Barros de Souza Deferida
201910500054 Giulia Mota de Azeredo Sousa Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201820500489 Yago Menezes da Conceição Machado Deferida
201820500551 Maria Fernanda Azeredo Ferreira Deferida
201820500330 Brian Soares Costa de Maria Deferida
201510500375 Paula Natalia Borges da Silva Deferida
201910500607 Jéssica Silva de Almeida Deferida
201910500240 Natã de Paula Barbosa Deferida
201820500586 Thaís Ferreira Maciel Indeferida
201910500534 Maria Eduarda da Silva Oliveira Deferida
201910500429 Cristiny Lima Soares e Soares Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Indeferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500119 Cristiane Barros dos Santos Deferida
201420500597 Marlon Pereira da Silva Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201810500010 Aniele Figueiredo Pereira Indeferida
201820500519 Mariana Vargas Laterça Deferida
201720500061 Leiliane Lourenço Penha Deferida
202020500059 Letícia Arêas Soares Indeferida
202020500385 Maria Luiza Alves de Souza Indeferida
201810500273 Gustavo Ramos Monteiro Deferida
201920500472 Ygor Codeço Fernandes Indeferida
201920500278 Pedro Henrique Souza da Silva Indeferida
201820500390 Pedro Henrique Martins Bueno Deferida

Análise Instrumental

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V

Análise Instrumental

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N

Análise Instrumental

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3N

Análise Instrumental

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3V



Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201920500448 Pedro Campos Leandro Deferida
201910500119 Cristiane Barros dos Santos Deferida
201820500063 Ana Carolina Monteiro Honorio Deferida
201420500597 Marlon Pereira da Silva Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201810500508 Ludimila Custódio Pessanha Deferida
201820500330 Brian Soares Costa de Maria Deferida
201510500375 Paula Natalia Borges da Silva Deferida
201910500240 Natã de Paula Barbosa Deferida
201820500586 Thaís Ferreira Maciel Deferida
202010500625 Kettillen Nascimento Maia Deferida
201910500178 Rillary Aparecida Souza Deferida
201910500534 Maria Eduarda da Silva Oliveira Deferida
201910500429 Cristiny Lima Soares e Soares Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Indeferida
202010500188 Nathália dos Santos Paes Deferida
201920500618 Pamella Fernanda Alves Nunes Deferida
201820500543 Ralph Faria da Cunha Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201810500010 Aniele Figueiredo Pereira Deferida
201820500519 Mariana Vargas Laterça Deferida
201720500061 Leiliane Lourenço Penha Deferida
202020500059 Letícia Arêas Soares Indeferida
202020500385 Maria Luiza Alves de Souza Indeferida
201810500273 Gustavo Ramos Monteiro Deferida
201920500472 Ygor Codeço Fernandes Deferida
201920500278 Pedro Henrique Souza da Silva Deferida
201820500390 Pedro Henrique Martins Bueno Deferida
201710500131 Miguel Berriel Silveira

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500550 Raquel Rocha Dias Deferida
201820500578 Mayara Helen Domingues dos Santos Deferida
201920500022 Raynara Borges Neves Deferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Indeferida
201920500030 Ana Luíza de Oliveira Bessa Deferida
201920500464 Miriam Soledad da Silva Garnique Deferida
201710500328 Patrícia Menezes Nascimento Deferida

Análise Qualitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3N

Análise Qualitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N

Análise Qualitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3V

Análise Qualitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V



201910500470 Adrielly Evangelista de Azevedo Deferida
201810500095 Julia Barros de Souza Deferida
201910500488 Leonardo Oliveira Targino da Silva Deferida
201910500283 Lohann Machado Pereira Deferida
201920500154 Maria Auxiliadora de Souza Azevedo Barbosa Deferida
201920500294 Paula Santos da Silva Deferida
201920500529 Milena Constantino Gomes Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201820500543 Ralph Faria da Cunha Deferida
201620500302 Wanessa Costa Paulino Deferida
201920500197 Melissa Oliveira Egito Deferida
201920500618 Pamella Fernanda Alves Nunes Deferida
201610500474 Natasha Santos de Almeida Deferida
201920500510 Ludmarry Custodio Pessanha Deferida
201920500162 Natalia da Silva Cantionilio Deferida
201610500083 Pedro Paulo Monteiro Muniz Barbosa Deferida
201820500586 Thaís Ferreira Maciel Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Indeferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202110500384 Larissa dos Santos Teixeira Indeferida
201910500615 Adrielle Zacarias do Espírito Santo Deferida
202110500074 Sara dos Santos Souza Indeferida
201810500630 Nayara de Almeida Silva Deferida
202110500147 Letícia Gomes de Azevedo Indeferida
202010500374 Rosimara Nunes Costa Indeferida
201920500413 Ruth Marieta Mendes Flores Deferida
202010500498 Sara Paulo Ramos Indeferida
201810500613 Leticia da Cruz Rogerio Deferida
202020500318 Lorena da Silva Manhães Indeferida
201910500224 Carlos Eduardo Franca de Araujo Correa Deferida
201410500411 Hugo Jacinto dos Santos Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201920500529 Milena Constantino Gomes Deferida
201910500550 Raquel Rocha Dias Deferida
201910500488 Leonardo Oliveira Targino da Silva Deferida
201820500578 Mayara Helen Domingues dos Santos Deferida
201920500022 Raynara Borges Neves Deferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Indeferida
201920500154 Maria Auxiliadora de Souza Azevedo Barbosa Deferida
201920500030 Ana Luíza de Oliveira Bessa Deferida
201720500096 Ramon Silva Dantas Deferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N

Análise Quantitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.2V

Análise Quantitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V

Análise Quantitativa



201920500464 Miriam Soledad da Silva Garnique Deferida
201910500470 Adrielly Evangelista de Azevedo Deferida
201910500283 Lohann Machado Pereira Deferida
201920500189 Joyce Barros de Souza Deferida
201920500294 Paula Santos da Silva Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500313 Robson Luiz do Nascimento Santos Deferida
202010500242 Rayssa Azevedo dos Santos Indeferida
202110500317 Álvaro Morais Melo Indeferida
201410500390 Raísa Vilaça da Mata Deferida
201820500462 Sarah Tavares Cabral Deferida
201920500537 Maria Eduarda Sá Pinheiro Deferida
201320500242 Thayná Merlim de Souza Lima Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500518 Keven Durval Corrêa da Penha Deferida
201920500600 Kamily de Almeida Carvalho Deferida
201910500402 Carolina Ferreira de Almeida Deferida
201910500364 Jéssica Marcolina Oliveira Silva Deferida
201420500597 Marlon Pereira da Silva Isento

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201810500010 Aniele Figueiredo Pereira Deferida
201820500055 Rafaela Nunes Ramos Deferida
201720500061 Leiliane Lourenço Penha Isento
202020500059 Letícia Arêas Soares Indeferida
202020500385 Maria Luiza Alves de Souza Indeferida
202110500457 Gustavo Fiuza da Silva Filho Deferida
201720500177 Lais Rodrigues Pessanha Deferida
201910500380 Luis Fernando de Souza Nunes Deferida
201920500260 Alice Regina dos Santos de Carvalho Deferida
201920500472 Ygor Codeço Fernandes Deferida
201920500278 Pedro Henrique Souza da Silva Deferida
201820500390 Pedro Henrique Martins Bueno Isento

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201920500529 Milena Constantino Gomes Deferida
201910500550 Raquel Rocha Dias Deferida
201910500488 Leonardo Oliveira Targino da Silva Deferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3N

Análise Quantitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3V

Análise Quantitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V

Microbiologia II

Análise Quantitativa

Técnico em Química
20212.050.2n



201820500578 Mayara Helen Domingues dos Santos Deferida
201920500022 Raynara Borges Neves Deferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Indeferida
201920500154 Maria Auxiliadora de Souza Azevedo Barbosa Deferida
201920500030 Ana Luíza de Oliveira Bessa Deferida
201920500464 Miriam Soledad da Silva Garnique Deferida
201910500470 Adrielly Evangelista de Azevedo Deferida
201910500283 Lohann Machado Pereira Deferida
201920500189 Joyce Barros de Souza Deferida
201920500294 Paula Santos da Silva Deferida
201910500135 Ranubia Gomes Pimentel Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202110500384 Larissa dos Santos Teixeira Indeferida
201910500615 Adrielle Zacarias do Espírito Santo Deferida
202020500466 Ester Miranda da Silva Coelho Indeferida
202110500074 Sara dos Santos Souza Indeferida
201810500630 Nayara de Almeida Silva Deferida
202110500147 Letícia Gomes de Azevedo Indeferida
202010500374 Rosimara Nunes Costa Indeferida
201920500413 Ruth Marieta Mendes Flores Deferida
202010500498 Sara Paulo Ramos Indeferida
201810500613 Leticia da Cruz Rogerio Deferida
202020500318 Lorena da Silva Manhães Indeferida
201910500224 Carlos Eduardo Franca de Araujo Correa Deferida
201410500411 Hugo Jacinto dos Santos Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500313 Robson Luiz do Nascimento Santos Isento
202010500242 Rayssa Azevedo dos Santos Indeferida
202110500155 Maiclley Ferreira Pereira Indeferida
202110500317 Álvaro Morais Melo Indeferida
201410500390 Raísa Vilaça da Mata Deferida
201820500462 Sarah Tavares Cabral Deferida
201920500537 Maria Eduarda Sá Pinheiro Deferida
201320500242 Thayná Merlim de Souza Lima Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201810500010 Aniele Figueiredo Pereira Deferida
202010500412 Thereza Beatriz Quintanilha de Souza Pereira Indeferida
201820500055 Rafaela Nunes Ramos Isento
201720500061 Leiliane Lourenço Penha Isento
202020500059 Letícia Arêas Soares Indeferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.2n

Microbiologia II

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3V

Microbiologia II

Microbiologia II

Técnico em Química
20212.050.2V



202020500385 Maria Luiza Alves de Souza Indeferida
201720500177 Lais Rodrigues Pessanha Deferida
202110500457 Gustavo Fiuza da Silva Filho Deferida
201910500380 Luis Fernando de Souza Nunes Deferida
201920500260 Alice Regina dos Santos de Carvalho Deferida
201920500472 Ygor Codeço Fernandes Deferida
201920500278 Pedro Henrique Souza da Silva Deferida
201820500390 Pedro Henrique Martins Bueno Isento

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201920500448 Pedro Campos Leandro Deferida
201910500518 Keven Durval Corrêa da Penha Deferida
201920500600 Kamily de Almeida Carvalho Deferida
201910500402 Carolina Ferreira de Almeida Deferida
201910500364 Jéssica Marcolina Oliveira Silva Deferida
201420500597 Marlon Pereira da Silva Isento

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201820500543 Ralph Faria da Cunha Deferida
201920500197 Melissa Oliveira Egito Deferida
201920500618 Pamella Fernanda Alves Nunes Deferida
201610500474 Natasha Santos de Almeida Deferida
201920500510 Ludmarry Custodio Pessanha Deferida
201920500162 Natalia da Silva Cantionilio Deferida
201610500083 Pedro Paulo Monteiro Muniz Barbosa Deferida
201820500586 Thaís Ferreira Maciel Deferida
201910500330 Thaís Moreira Rangel Deferida
202010500625 Kettillen Nascimento Maia Deferida
201910500178 Rillary Aparecida Souza Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Indeferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201810500010 Aniele Figueiredo Pereira Indeferida
201820500519 Mariana Vargas Laterça Deferida
201720500061 Leiliane Lourenço Penha Deferida
202020500059 Letícia Arêas Soares Indeferida
202020500385 Maria Luiza Alves de Souza Indeferida
201810500273 Gustavo Ramos Monteiro Deferida
201920500472 Ygor Codeço Fernandes Indeferida
201920500278 Pedro Henrique Souza da Silva Indeferida
201820500390 Pedro Henrique Martins Bueno Deferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3V

PP1

Técnico em Química

Microbiologia II

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3N

Microbiologia II

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N



Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201420500597 Marlon Pereira da Silva Deferido

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500550 Raquel Rocha Dias Indeferida
201910500232 Suellen dos Santos Rangel Deferida
201820500578 Mayara Helen Domingues dos Santos Indeferida
201920500022 Raynara Borges Neves Indeferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Indeferida
201920500030 Ana Luíza de Oliveira Bessa Indeferida
201920500464 Miriam Soledad da Silva Garnique Indeferida
201810500095 Julia Barros de Souza Deferida
201910500054 Giulia Mota de Azeredo Sousa Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201820500489 Yago Menezes da Conceição Machado Deferida
201810500508 Ludimila Custódio Pessanha Deferida
201820500527 Maria Eduarda Aparecida Ramos Pereira Deferida
201820500330 Brian Soares Costa de Maria Deferida
201510500375 Paula Natalia Borges da Silva Deferida
201910500534 Maria Eduarda da Silva Oliveira Deferida
201820500446 Cliciane Peixoto Neves Deferida
201910500429 Cristiny Lima Soares e Soares Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Indeferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201820500489 Yago Menezes da Conceição Machado Deferida
201810500591 Cleyce do Nascimento Gomes Deferida
201820500330 Brian Soares Costa de Maria Deferida
201910500267 Carlos Valério Lima Marques Deferida
201510500375 Paula Natalia Borges da Silva Deferida
201910500607 Jéssica Silva de Almeida Deferida
201910500240 Natã de Paula Barbosa Deferida
201810500508 Ludimila Custódio Pessanha Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Indeferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
201910500550 Raquel Rocha Dias Indeferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N

PP2

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V

PP2

PP1

20212.050.3N
PP1

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V

PP1

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N



201910500232 Suellen dos Santos Rangel Deferida
201820500578 Mayara Helen Domingues dos Santos Indeferida
201920500022 Raynara Borges Neves Indeferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Indeferida
201920500030 Ana Luíza de Oliveira Bessa Indeferida
201710500131 Miguel Silveira Deferida
201920500464 Miriam Soledad da Silva Garnique Indeferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202010500153 Marcelle Bastos da Silva Deferida
202010500196 Gabriel Sanches Barroso Deferida
202010500080 Caroline Ferreira de Freitas Deferida
202010500447 Ana Luiza Lima Rangel Deferida
202010500544 Alinne Pereira Peixoto Deferida
202010500595 Isaque Santos Santana Deferida
202010500420 Marcos André Monteiro Coutinho Deferida
202010500455 Paolla Flório dos Santos Deferida
202010500056 Ana Julia Pessanha Manhães Deferida
202010500129 Layne Amaral Neto Martins Deferida
202010500625 Kettillen Nascimento Maia Isento
202010500188 Nathália dos Santos Paes Deferida
202010500609 Bárbara Carneiro Rangel Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202110500384 Larissa dos Santos Teixeira Deferida
202110500040 Maria Eduarda Siqueira Areas Deferida
202110500058 Bianca da Silva Barreto Deferida
201910500615 Adrielle Zacarias do Espírito Santo Isento
202020500466 Ester Miranda da Silva Coelho Deferida
202110500074 Sara dos Santos Souza Deferida
202110500163 Karina Carolina Monteiro Deferida
202110500147 Letícia Gomes de Azevedo Deferida
202110500350 Nikolle de Souza Gomes Deferida
202010500374 Rosimara Nunes Costa Deferida
202020500415 Livia do Espirito Santo Rosa Bastos Deferida
201920500413 Ruth Marieta Mendes Flores Isento
202010500498 Sara Paulo Ramos Deferida
202020500318 Lorena da Silva Manhães Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202010500242 Rayssa Azevedo dos Santos Deferida
202020500202 Thalita Lirio do Nascimento Deferida
202110500414 Karolaine Soares Gonçalves Deferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.2n

TBL

TBL

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4N

TBL

Técnico em Química
20212.050.2V



202020500113 Hévelyn da Silva França Azevedo Deferida
202110500422 Dayane da Silva Paes Vianna Deferida
202110500155 Maiclley Ferreira Pereira Deferida
202010500110 Bruna Karla Rodrigues de Carvalho Deferida
202110500317 Álvaro Morais Melo Deferida
202010500307 Ryan Florencio Barreto Deferida
202110500180 Igor Soares Cruz Deferida
202110500031 Daniel da Silva Godinho Deferida
202110500376 Lucas de Oliveira Mendes Deferida
202110500260 Linika Gonçalves Dias Deferida
202110500295 Laiza Magaldi da Silva Deferida
202010500404 Ana Sarah Enes Teixeira Paulo Deferida
202020500016 Ronaldo Nogueira de Azevedo Faria Júnior Deferida
202110500090 Lorena Cristina Carvalho Ribeiro Deferida
202110500120 Desirée Vasconcelos Sousa de Almeida Deferida
202020500423 Fabiana Ribeiro Almeida Deferida
201320500242 Thayná Merlim de Souza Lima Isento
201920500367 Sara Chagas Barreto Deferida

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202020500164 Tainara Pessanha Barros Deferida
202020500253 Gabrielly Araujo Moreira Deferida
201720500061 Leiliane Lourenço Penha Isento
202020500059 Letícia Arêas Soares Deferida
202020500385 Maria Luiza Alves de Souza Deferida
202020500180 Maria Eduarda da Silva Soares Alves Deferida
202020500407 Lucas Ribeiro da Silva Deferida
201920500472 Ygor Codeço Fernandes Isento
202020500296 Diana Beatriz Moraes Soares Pereira Deferida
201920500278 Pedro Henrique Souza da Silva Isento
201820500390 Pedro Henrique Martins Bueno Isento

Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202010500552 Victor Henrique Gonçalves Leite Deferida
202010500277 Júlia Gonçalves Marvila Deferida
202020500377 Lilian Beatriz das Chagas Deferida
202020500075 Aline da Costa Souza Deferida
202020500130 Nathália Paixão Armando Deferida
202020500350 Vitor Gomes de Souza Deferida
202020500474 Suélen Ribeiro da Silva Batista Deferida
202020500156 Ramon Nunes Carvalho Deferida
202010500234 Mateus de Almeida Paulo Deferida
201420500597 Marlon Pereira da Silva Isento
202020500199 Alexandre Gusmão Lourenço Deferida

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3V

TBL

Técnico em Química
20212.050.3N

TBL

Técnico em Química
20212.050.4V



Matrícula Nome Status da inscrição
202010500323 Lorena dos Santos Lacerda Deferida
202010500331 Emilly Arquejada Tinoco Reis Deferida
201910500526 Kethelin Maria de Souza Ferreira Deferida
202010500226 Beatriz da Silva Porto Deferida
202010500099 Joani da Silva Oliveira Deferida
202010500536 Maria Eduarda da Silva Bernardo Deferida
201920500499 Luana Barreto Nunes Deferida
202010500293 Isadora Azevêdo dos Santos Deferida
202010500587 Denis Carvalho Rangel Deferida
201920500480 Iasmim Pessanha  Fernandes Felipe Deferida
201810500605 Juliana Gonzaga Mota Deferida

TBL


